Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

D

38.106.90

DECIBEL PLUS

DECIBEL PLUS, bezicne stereo slusalice,
bele

0.136 kg

0.14867 kg

85

60/1

0.395 mx0.12 mx0.59 m
8.9202 kg
8605073883028
851830009000

171



